# Preferred Insurance Protection for Boys and Girls Clubs

Great American is proud to be a preferred carrier for the Boys and Girls Clubs of America.

The risks you face in offering valued before and after school programs, one on one or peer counseling, athletic activities and more deserve both specifically tailored coverage and specially crafted risk management resources. Great American's Specialty Human Services division is proud to offer one of the most comprehensive solutions available to meet your unique needs.

#### **Our Coverage Can Help Protect You**

When you purchase insurance, you want to make sure that you are protecting a wide range of exposures. Great American Specialty Human Services coverage highlights include:

- 1. Abuse or Molestation coverage that addresses sexual, physical and emotional abuse
- 2. Professional Liability that includes coverage for athletic trainers and non-degreed professionals
- 3. General Liability that includes coverage for special events and medical payments for volunteers
- Automatic Additional Insured endorsements that extends coverage to funding sources, managers or lessors of premises, contractual obligations and club members
- Property coverage, including optional coverage for Violent Event Response
- 6. Owned Auto Liability and Physical Damage including coverage for buses and 15-passenger vans
- 7. Umbrella and Excess Liability limit options available that can include following form over Abuse and Professional Liability

#### Risk Management Services – Help Prevent Loss Before It Happens

Great American can offer risk management services included with the purchase of your policy

- Risk Portal
- Praesidium expert abuse prevention and response solutions
- GreatAcademy<sup>™</sup> online learning
- Great American Loss Control location assessments
- Intellicorp discounted background checks
- Visitu visitor management system
- Stoplt anonymous abuse reporting app

Protecting Those
Who Improve Your
Community®



### Contact us for more information

301 E. Fourth St. Cincinnati, OH 45202 800-722-3260 SpecialtyHumanServices.com





#### The Claims Experience

Specialty Human Services' highly educated and experienced claims staff are dedicated to providing excellent claims handling strictly to social and youth serving organizations like Boys and Girls Clubs. We make claims reporting simple by offering multiple ways to submit a claim 365 days a year. Once your claim is submitted, we will contact you within 24 hours. With direct access to your designated adjuster, you can count on us to assist you every step of the way.



**Online** 

MyGreatAmerican.gaig.com



**Email** 

SpecialtyHumanServicesClaims@gaig.com



Phone

888-317-4828

# Insured Portal – Get Your Policy Details with the Click of a Button on MyGreatAmerican.gaig.com

All you need is a policy number and its billing zip code to get started!

- Access policy documents
- Check billing status
- Make direct bill payments
- · Submit a claim and view claim details

#### Billing - Easy-to-Use Payment Plans at MyBilling.gaic.com

- Set-up paperless billing with notifications of an invoice
- · Flexible payment plan options

## The Numbers Tell Our Story

3,000

Property and casualty insurance companies in the United States

50

Companies on the Ward's 50 List for safety, consistency and performance

4

Rated "A" or better by AM Best for 115 or more years

3

On both lists

1

Great American Insurance Company is **1** of the three



Ward Group®, 2024 Ward's 50 Property and Casualty Companies. Online portal may not be available at all times. Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage description is summarized. Refer to the actual policy for a full description of applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great American Assurance Company, Great American Company, Great American Insurance Company of New York and Great American Spirit Insurance Company, authorized insurers in all 50 states and DC. The Great American Insurance Group eagle logo and the word marks Great American® and Great American Insurance Group® are registered service marks of Great American Insurance Company. © 2024 Great American Insurance Company. All rights reserved. 5657 SHS (02/24)

